Champion Bird
Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025
YB

Release: B | Dist: All | Section: Any
Distance Factor Races

October 20th 2025, 2:09 pm

Pos Loft Band Total Points
1. MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT) 440 AU 25 FSIA 217
2. MIKE MALAY (MALAY LOFT) 1091 AU 25 FSIB 196
3. EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN) 6243 AU 25 GHC 196
4. JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES) 1131 AU 25 FSIB 193
5. MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT) 3 AU 25 ADIL 169
6. MIKE MALAY (MALAY LOFT) 11292 AU 25 GHC 159
7. MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT) 3631 AU 25 GHC 151
8. SAMMY RASSAOUANI (SAMMY) 3202 AU 25 GHC 150
9. JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES) 335 AU 25 FSIA 145
10. JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT) 410 AU 25 GHC 138
11. SAMMY RASSAOUANI (SAMMY) 2404 AU 25 GHC 133
12. YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA) 24 AU 25 YOSV 130
13. MIKE MALAY (MALAY LOFT) 1089 AU 25 FSIB 129
14. MARIO HURTADO (MARIO HURTADO) 9774 AU 25 GHC 122
15. KENNIER PALMIRA (KPL FAMILY LOFT) 59001 AU 25 JEDD 119
16. JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT) 226 AU 25 FSIA 118
17. KENNIER PALMIRA (KPL FAMILY LOFT) 30284 AU 25 ARPU 118
18. SAMMY RASSAOUANI (SAMMY) 10507 AU 25 GHC 117
19. MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT) 3683 AU 25 GHC 117
20. SAMMY RASSAOUANI (SAMMY) 38323 AU 25 ARPU 116
21. MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT) 820 AU 25 FSIB 116
22. MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT) 24809 AU 25 JEDD 115
23. VLADIMIR CAMPOS (ATLANTIS LOFT) 462 AU 25 ATLA 115
24. JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES) 1134 AU 25 FSIB 114
25. JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES) 533 AU 25 SYLV 114
26. VLADIMIR CAMPOS (ATLANTIS LOFT) 10682 AU 25 GHC 113
27. JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES) 334 AU 25 FSIA 113
28. LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT) 208 AU 25 FSIA 112
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JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)
SAMMY RASSAOUANI (SAMMY)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)
LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)

IDALBERTO QUINTERO (QUINTERO
LOFT)

YASSER CASANOVA (CASANOVA
FAMILY LOFT)

SAMMY RASSAOUANI (SAMMY)
LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)

IDALBERTO QUINTERO (QUINTERO
LOFT)

JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)

EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)

JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)

JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)

JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)

JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)
MIKE MALAY (MALAY LOFT)

JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)

LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)

IDALBERTO QUINTERO (QUINTERO
LOFT)

YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN KING
CUP)

LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)
LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)
VLADIMIR CAMPQOS (ATLANTIS LOFT)
KENNIER PALMIRA (KPL FAMILY LOFT)
LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)

IDALBERTO QUINTERO (QUINTERO
LOFT)

MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)

IDALBERTO QUINTERO (QUINTERO
LOFT)

RANDYS SANSO (SANSO LOFT)
YANIL GARCIA (YANIL GARCIA)
LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)

1132 AU 25 FSIB

3 AU 25 YOSV
11507 AU 25 GHC
40437 AU 25 ARPU
1011 AU 25 FSIB
1289 AU 25 LIAB

82 AU 25 GHC

2434 AU 25 GHC
1057 AU 25 POLK
8008 AU 25 AA

3602 AU 25 GHC
644 AU 25 GHC
448 AU 25 GHC
10244 AU 25 GHC
11545 AU 25 GHC
384 AU 25 FSIA
293 AU 25 GHC
646 AU 25 FSIA
480 AU 25 GHC
29 AU 25 GHC
8278 AU 25 AA

50010 AU 25 ARPU

707 AU 25 UTEN
38 AU 25 GHC
456 AU 25 ATLA
9265 AU 25 GHC
58 AU 25 GHC
99 AU 25 FSIA

819 AU 25 FSIB
146 AU 25 GALL
8258 AU 25 AA

37884 AU 25 ARPU
454 AU 25 THP
8 AU 25 GHC
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JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)

LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)
YANIL GARCIA (YANIL GARCIA)
VLADIMIR CAMPOS (ATLANTIS LOFT)
LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)

YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN KING
CUP)

MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)

YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN KING
CUP)

MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)

YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN KING
CUP)

JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)

IDALBERTO QUINTERO (QUINTERO
LOFT)

STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)
YANIL GARCIA (YANIL GARCIA)
JOSE RIVERA (RIVERA LOFT)

YANIL GARCIA (YANIL GARCIA)

IDALBERTO QUINTERO (QUINTERO
LOFT)

YANIL GARCIA (YANIL GARCIA)
JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN POINTS)
VLADIMIR CAMPOS (ATLANTIS LOFT)
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)
SAMMY RASSAOUANI (SAMMY)
JOSE DE LA FE (DE LA FE LOFT)
KENNIER PALMIRA (KPL FAMILY LOFT)
MIKE MALAY (MALAY LOFT)

JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN POINTS)
JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES)
ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)
MARIAN HAREZA (MARIAN HAREZA)
ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)
EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)

KENNIER PALMIRA (KPL FAMILY LOFT)
ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)

11543 AU 25 GHC
39 AU 25 GHC
10732 AU 25 GHC
78 AU 25 FSIA
59 AU 25 GHC
72 AU 25 GALL
11702 AU 25 GHC

24812 AU 25 JEDD
50023 AU 25 ARPU

20 AU 25 GALL
44575 AU 25 AA

740 AU 25 TOPP
639 AU 25 TCPC
946 AU 25 FSIB

10040 AU 25 GHC
24811 AU 25 JEDD
2831 AU 25 THP
2553 AU 25 GHC
227 AU 25 THP
2493 AU 25 HRPC

36437 AU 25 ARPU
125 AU 25 FSIA
420 AU 25 ATLA
2500 AU 25 HRPC
3221 AU 25 GHC
34711 AU 25 ARPU
519 AU 25 CHOS
2030 AU 25 GHC
138 AU 25 FSIA
567 AU 25 SYLV
66093 AU 25 ARPU
3301 AU 25 GHC
8851 AU 25 GHC
6252 AU 25 GHC
9278 AU 25 GHC
10963 AU 25 GHC
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EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)

KENNIER PALMIRA (KPL FAMILY LOFT)
EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)
ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)
MARIO HURTADO (MARIO HURTADO)
JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES)
EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)

LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)
JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES)
EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)
ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)

YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN KING
CUP)

JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES)

JOSE RIVERA (RIVERA LOFT)

EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)
JOSE RIVERA (RIVERA LOFT)
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)

YASSER CASANOVA (CASANOVA
FAMILY LOFT)

MIKE MALAY (MALAY LOFT)
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)
LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)
JOHN MARLES () & J MARLES)

JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES)

YANIL GARCIA (YANIL GARCIA)
JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN POINTS)
JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)

EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)

MIKE MALAY (MALAY LOFT)

JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN POINTS)
VLADIMIR CAMPOS (ATLANTIS LOFT)
EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)

MIKE MALAY (MALAY LOFT)

MARIAN HAREZA (MARIAN HAREZA)
YANIL GARCIA (YANIL GARCIA)
RANDYS SANSO (SANSO LOFT)

7830 AU 25 AA
30273 AU 25 ARPU
6236 AU 25 GHC
1649 AU 25 GHC
9903 AU 25 GHC
546 AU 25 SYLV
635 AU 25 GHC
1008 AU 25 FSIB
4892 AU 25 GHC
19 AU 25 FSIA
507 AU 25 SYLV
643 AU 25 GHC
30 AU 25 BUSH
120 AU 25 GHC

511 AU 25 SYLV
10937 AU 25 GHC
4848 AU 25 GHC
315 AU 25 FSIA
625 AU 25 HRPC
5502 AU 25 GHC
2305 AU 25 GHC

10556 AU 25 GHC
5037 AU 25 CRL
49 AU 25 GHC

569 AU 25 SYLV
538 AU 25 SYLV
11696 AU 25 GHC
2738 AU 25 GHC
420 AU 25 GHC
6274 AU 25 GHC
604 AU 25 SYLV
4202 AU 25 GHC
13935 AU 25 ARPU
691 AU 25 GHC
11293 AU 25 GHC
3367 AU 25 GHC
100 AU 25 RAMB
37828 AU 25 ARPU
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JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
SAMMY RASSAOUANI (SAMMY)
JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES)
RANDYS SANSO (SANSO LOFT)
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)
RANDYS SANSO (SANSO LOFT)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)
JOSE RIVERA (RIVERA LOFT)

MARIAN HAREZA (MARIAN HAREZA)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)
LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)
KENNIER PALMIRA (KPL FAMILY LOFT)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)
LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)
EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)

STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)
JOSE DE LA FE (DE LA FE LOFT)
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)

IDALBERTO QUINTERO (QUINTERO
LOFT)

ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)
VLADIMIR CAMPOS (ATLANTIS LOFT)
EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)
ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)
VLADIMIR CAMPOS (ATLANTIS LOFT)
MIKE MALAY (MALAY LOFT)
ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)
JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)

JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES)

JOSE RIVERA (RIVERA LOFT)
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)
ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)
JOSE RIVERA (RIVERA LOFT)

SAMMY RASSAOUANI (SAMMY)
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)
MARIO HURTADO (MARIO HURTADO)

YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN KING
CUP)

10108 AU 25 GHC
3223 AU 25 GHC
553 AU 25 SYLV
1824 AU 25 GHC
812 AU 25 FSIB
1842 AU 25 GHC
40427 AU 25 ARPU
12 AU 25 FSIA
10905 AU 25 AA
3324 AU 25 GHC
57 AU 25 YOSV
856 AU 25 TORO
91064 AU 25 ARPU
29 AU 25 YOSV

47 AU 25 GHC
1266 AU 25 LIAB
11930 AU 25 GHC
10295 AU 25 GHC
65680 AU 25 ARPU
300 AU 25 GHC

93 AU 25 FSIA

1 AU 25 BUSH
1630 AU 25 HRPC
6255 AU 25 GHC
65771 AU 25 ARPU
444 AU 25 ATLA
10552 AU 25 GHC
13 AU 25 BUSH
10541 AU 25 GHC
574 AU 25 SYLV
6934 AU 25 AA
735 AU 25 BIGA
63432 AU 25 ARPU
413 AU 25 HRPC
3234 AU 25 GHC
296 AU 25 GHC
10514 AU 25 GHC
171 AU 25 GHC
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ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)

YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN KING
CUP)

VLADIMIR CAMPOS (ATLANTIS LOFT)
MARIAN HAREZA (MARIAN HAREZA)
MARIAN HAREZA (MARIAN HAREZA)
RANDYS SANSO (SANSO LOFT)

MIKE MALAY (MALAY LOFT)

JERRY STONE (GOLD STAR LOFT)
RANDYS SANSO (SANSO LOFT)
ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)
JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)

LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)
JOSE RIVERA (RIVERA LOFT)
ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)
YANIL GARCIA (YANIL GARCIA)

JOSE RIVERA (RIVERA LOFT)

JERRY STONE (GOLD STAR LOFT)
YANIL GARCIA (YANIL GARCIA)
JERRY STONE (GOLD STAR LOFT)
KENNIER PALMIRA (KPL FAMILY LOFT)

YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN KING
CUP)

STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)
JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES)
JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN POINTS)
STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)
JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES)
JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)

STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)
JOSE RIVERA (RIVERA LOFT)
VLADIMIR CAMPQOS (ATLANTIS LOFT)
JOSE RIVERA (RIVERA LOFT)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)
ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)
JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES)

JOSE RIVERA (RIVERA LOFT)
ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)

66091 AU 25 ARPU
11763 AU 25 GHC

1633 AU 25 HRPC
8841 AU 25 GHC
8837 AU 25 GHC
37856 AU 25 ARPU
290 AU 25 FSIA
2504 AU 25 STON
1849 AU 25 GHC
66097 AU 25 ARPU
437 AU 25 GHC

61 AU 25 GHC
2521 AU 25 GHC

8 AU 25 BUSH
10695 AU 25 GHC
8709 AU 25 GHC
2539 AU 25 STON
204 AU 25 THP
10095 AU 25 GHC
1349 AU 25 FSIB
11710 AU 25 GHC

7231 AU 25 GHC
542 AU 25 SYLV
430 AU 25 CAP
10036 AU 25 GHC
518 AU 25 SYLV
439 AU 25 FSIA
11036 AU 25 GHC
672 AU 25 FSIA
1151 AU 25 FSIB
480 AU 25 ATLA
4880 AU 25 GHC
87 AU 25 YOSV
66094 AU 25 ARPU
65821 AU 25 ARPU
547 AU 25 SYLV
676 AU 25 GHC

72 AU 25 BUSH
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243.
244,
245,
246.
247.

248.
249.
250.

RANDYS SANSO (SANSO LOFT)
LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)

IDALBERTO QUINTERO (QUINTERO
LOFT)

YANIL GARCIA (YANIL GARCIA)
EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)

KENNIER PALMIRA (KPL FAMILY LOFT)
JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES)
RANDYS SANSO (SANSO LOFT)
KENNIER PALMIRA (KPL FAMILY LOFT)
EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)

MARIO HURTADO (MARIO HURTADO)
EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)

LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)
EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)
ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)
EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)
EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)

MARIO HURTADO (MARIO HURTADO)
EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)
ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)
JOSE DE LA FE (DE LA FE LOFT)
JEFTTE SANCHEZ (REAL MADRID )
EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)

JOSE DE LA FE (DE LA FE LOFT)

JIM GREELIS (OMAHA LOFT)

YASSER CASANOVA (CASANOVA
FAMILY LOFT)

JEFTTE SANCHEZ (REAL MADRID )
YANIL GARCIA (YANIL GARCIA)
SAMMY RASSAOUANI (SAMMY)
STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)
EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)
EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)

IDALBERTO QUINTERO (QUINTERO
LOFT)

KENNIER PALMIRA (KPL FAMILY LOFT)
JOSE DE LA FE (DE LA FE LOFT)
MARIAN HAREZA (MARIAN HAREZA)

1844 AU 25 GHC
63 AU 25 GHC
8280 AU 25 AA

2815 AU 25 THP
6269 AU 25 GHC
10667 AU 25 GHC
67 AU 25 BIGA
37841 AU 25 ARPU
9255 AU 25 GHC
663 AU 25 GHC
11516 AU 25 GHC
8799 AU 25 GHC
9813 AU 25 AA
645 AU 25 GHC

73 AU 25 BUSH
637 AU 25 GHC

38 AU 25 YOSV
4910 AU 25 HRPC
6284 AU 25 GHC
11518 AU 25 GHC
615 AU 25 GHC
10615 AU 25 GHC
34769 AU 25 ARPU
11815 AU 25 GHC
8708 AU 25 GHC
65677 AU 25 ARPU
2522 AU 25 GREE
68768 AU 25 ARPU

36802 AU 25 ARPU
33811 AU 25 ARPU
2429 AU 25 GHC
8102 AU 25 GHC
601 AU 25 GHC
1146 AU 25 FSIB
23 AU 25 VEGA

92 AU 25 THP
875 AU 25 FSIB
3317 AU 25 GHC
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LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)
KENNIER PALMIRA (KPL FAMILY LOFT)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)
KENNIER PALMIRA (KPL FAMILY LOFT)
YANIL GARCIA (YANIL GARCIA)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)
KENNIER PALMIRA (KPL FAMILY LOFT)
LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)
JOSE DE LA FE (DE LA FE LOFT)
KENNIER PALMIRA (KPL FAMILY LOFT)
LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)
VLADIMIR CAMPOS (ATLANTIS LOFT)
EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)
KENNIER PALMIRA (KPL FAMILY LOFT)
EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)

MARIAN HAREZA (MARIAN HAREZA)
YANIL GARCIA (YANIL GARCIA)
EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)

KENNIER PALMIRA (KPL FAMILY LOFT)
JOSE DE LA FE (DE LA FE LOFT)
EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)

MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)
JOSE DE LA FE (DE LA FE LOFT)
JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN POINTS)
SAMMY RASSAOUANI (SAMMY)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)
SAMMY RASSAOUANI (SAMMY)
JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN POINTS)

YASSER CASANOVA (CASANOVA
FAMILY LOFT)

JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)
JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)

YASSER CASANOVA (CASANOVA
FAMILY LOFT)

YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)
RANDYS SANSO (SANSO LOFT)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)

9818 AU 25 AA
9293 AU 25 GHC
91302 AU 25 ARPU
59092 AU 25 JEDD
47 AU 25 RAMB
668 AU 25 FSIA
244 AU 25 LAIN
48 AU 25 GHC
1121 AU 25 FSIB
9287 AU 25 GHC
9817 AU 25 AA
740 AU 25 GHC
6070 AU 25 GHC
445 AU 25 ATLA
6251 AU 25 GHC
79 AU 25 YOSV
9296 AU 25 GHC
616 AU 25 GHC
8811 AU 25 GHC
201 AU 25 THP
695 AU 25 GHC
4035 AU 25 GHC
65664 AU 25 ARPU
647 AU 25 GHC
73 AU 25 GALL
2364 AU 25 GHC
973 AU 25 CAP
3232 AU 25 GHC
7676 AU 25 GHC
2416 AU 25 GHC
432 AU 25 CAP
83 AU 25 GHC

365 AU 25 FSIA
225 AU 25 FSIA
2346 AU 25 GHC

95 AU 25 YOSV
284 AU 25 FSIA
55 AU 25 YOSV
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320.

321.
322.
323.

JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN POINTS)

YASSER CASANOVA (CASANOVA
FAMILY LOFT)

VLADIMIR CAMPOS (ATLANTIS LOFT)
JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN POINTS)
JOSE DE LA FE (DE LA FE LOFT)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)
MARIO HURTADO (MARIO HURTADO)
LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)

JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)

JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)
VLADIMIR CAMPOS (ATLANTIS LOFT)
JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN POINTS)
VLADIMIR CAMPOS (ATLANTIS LOFT)

YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN KING
CUP)

JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
MARIAN HAREZA (MARIAN HAREZA)
JOSE DE LA FE (DE LA FE LOFT)
VLADIMIR CAMPOS (ATLANTIS LOFT)
MARIAN HAREZA (MARIAN HAREZA)

IDALBERTO QUINTERO (QUINTERO
LOFT)

YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN KING
CUP)

LENIER GANDARA (GANDARA LOFT)
JERRY STONE (GOLD STAR LOFT)
MIKE MALAY (MALAY LOFT)
ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)
MARIAN HAREZA (MARIAN HAREZA)

YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN KING
CUP)

YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN KING
CUP)

MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)
JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN POINTS)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)

2519 AU 25 GREE
2331 AU 25 GHC

66039 AU 25 ARPU
1097 AU 25 CAP
81009 AU 25 ARPU
91317 AU 25 ARPU
9927 AU 25 GHC
9850 AU 25 AA
2578 AU 25 YAHI
414 AU 25 GHC
1024 AU 25 FSIB
828 AU 25 SEGU
88821 AU 25 ARPU
77 AU 25 FSIA
38322 AU 25 ARPU
450 AU 25 ATLA
50064 AU 25 ARPU

2560 AU 25 YAHI
3352 AU 25 GHC
1166 AU 25 FSIB
434 AU 25 ATLA
3332 AU 25 GHC
1693 IF 25 VIOC

10770 AU 25 GHC

15 AU 25 GHC
2563 AU 25 STON
289 AU 25 FSIA
11177 AU 25 GHC
18 AU 25 FSIA
8844 AU 25 GHC
11762 AU 25 GHC

44510 AU 25 AA

816 AU 25 FSIB
116 AU 25 FRPC
68 AU 25 YOSV
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30

30
30
29
29
29
29
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28
28
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27
26
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25
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24
24
24

24

23
23
23
22
22
21
21

21

20
20
20
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324.

325.
326.
327.
328.

329.
330.

331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.

340.
341.
342.
343.
344,

345.
346.
347.
348.

349.
350.

351.
352.
353.
354.

355.

356.

YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN KING
CUP)

JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN POINTS)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)

IDALBERTO QUINTERO (QUINTERO
LOFT)

SAMMY RASSAOUANI (SAMMY)

IDALBERTO QUINTERO (QUINTERO
LOFT)

JERRY STONE (GOLD STAR LOFT)
VLADIMIR CAMPQOS (ATLANTIS LOFT)
SAMMY RASSAOUANI (SAMMY)
JERRY STONE (GOLD STAR LOFT)
JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)
JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES)
MARIAN HAREZA (MARIAN HAREZA)

YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN KING
CUP)

VLADIMIR CAMPQOS (ATLANTIS LOFT)
JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN POINTS)
ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)
JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES)

DONALD FORSYTH JR (VAN FORSYTH
LOFT)

ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)
JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN POINTS)
VLADIMIR CAMPOS (ATLANTIS LOFT)

IDALBERTO QUINTERO (QUINTERO
LOFT)

JEFTTE SANCHEZ (REAL MADRID )

IDALBERTO QUINTERO (QUINTERO
LOFT)

EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)
SAMMY RASSAOUANI (SAMMY)
JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)

YASSER CASANOVA (CASANOVA
FAMILY LOFT)

IDALBERTO QUINTERO (QUINTERO
LOFT)

JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)

168 AU 25 GHC

123 AU 25 FRPC
91304 AU 25 ARPU
52 AU 25 YOSV
8010 AU 25 AA

2492 AU 25 GHC
886 AU 25 FSIB

2517 AU 25 STON
412 AU 25 ATLA
10508 AU 25 GHC
2516 AU 25 STON
582 AU 25 SYLV
58 AU 25 YOSV
573 AU 25 SYLV
3333 AU 25 GHC
50035 AU 25 ARPU

877 AU 25 FSIB
361 AU 25 FSIA
617 AU 25 UTEN
601 AU 25 SYLV
277 AU 25 ZOOM

10714 AU 25 GHC
11745 AU 25 GHC
458 AU 25 ATLA
9424 AU 25 AA

25103 AU 25 AA
147 AU 25 FSIA

662 AU 25 GHC

3229 AU 25 GHC
4135 AU 25 GHC
9635 AU 25 GHC

1694 IF 25 VIOC

478 AU 25 GHC
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19

19
19
18
18

18
18

17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15

15
14
14
14
13

13
12
12
12

12
11

11
10
10
10

10
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357.
358.

359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
3609.
370.

371.
372.
373.

374.
375.

376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.

382.
383.

JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)

IDALBERTO QUINTERO (QUINTERO
LOFT)

MARIO HURTADO (MARIO HURTADO)
YANIL GARCIA (YANIL GARCIA)
SAMMY RASSAOUANI (SAMMY)
MARIO HURTADO (MARIO HURTADO)
YANIL GARCIA (YANIL GARCIA)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)
YANIL GARCIA (YANIL GARCIA)
RANDYS SANSO (SANSO LOFT)
YANIL GARCIA (YANIL GARCIA)
EMILIO RUENES (HOLGUIN)
YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)

IDALBERTO QUINTERO (QUINTERO
LOFT)

YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY OJEDA)
JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)

YASSER CASANOVA (CASANOVA
FAMILY LOFT)

VLADIMIR CAMPQOS (ATLANTIS LOFT)

YASSER CASANOVA (CASANOVA
FAMILY LOFT)

RANDYS SANSO (SANSO LOFT)
JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)

JERRY STONE (GOLD STAR LOFT)
MARIAN HAREZA (MARIAN HAREZA)
JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES)

YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN KING
CUP)

JOHN MARLES (J & J MARLES)

IDALBERTO QUINTERO (QUINTERO
LOFT)

438 AU 25 GHC
8273 AU 25 AA

3461 AU 25 VITA
36436 AU 25 ARPU
3265 AU 25 GHC
10518 AU 25 GHC
2808 AU 25 THP
255 AU 25 FSIA
2833 AU 25 THP
34916 AU 25 ARPU
219 AU 25 THP
356 AU 25 FSIA

41 AU 25 YOSV
3657 AU 25 GHC

35 AU 25 YOSV
362 AU 25 FSIA
68717 AU 25 ARPU

11682 AU 25 GHC
68757 AU 25 ARPU

37824 AU 25 ARPU
1028 AU 25 FSIB
738 AU 25 SD
8850 AU 25 GHC
512 AU 25 SYLV
50002 AU 25 ARPU

543 AU 25 SYLV
8254 AU 25 AA
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